
     Schützengau Mittelmain
       Luftpistole 2017

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

6. Durchgang vom 27.01.2017
Klasse: Gauliga

SV Dorfprozelten 1                          : SC Birkenfeld 1                            1355 : 1455
  Gerd Hörnig                       351         Felix Hörning                     367
  Jürgen Kuran                      346         Gottfried Hörning                 350
  Helmut Eggerer                    354         Gerd Gerberich                    361
  Veit Zöller                       304         Michael Müller                    377

SV Partenstein 1                            : SV Faulbach 1                              1366 : 1428
  Sven Weigand                      347         Andreas Lauerbach                 368
  Ernst Rottenbiller                342         Michael Fleckenstein              349
  Alfred Holzapfel                  352         Manuel Fleckenstein               355
  Berthold Gillner                  325         Klemens Fecher                    356

SV Lohr 3                                   : SV Bischbrunn 1                            1403 : 1411
  Christine Rüb                     345         Konrad Grasmann                   350
  Kerstin Suchanka                  346         Ottmar Väth                       355
  Christian Koch                    363         Sebastian Köhler                  360
  Ralf Schäfer                      349         Yvonne Roos                       346

 1. SC Birkenfeld 1                            6    12 : 0    8512    1418,67
 2. SV Faulbach 1                              6    10 : 2    8447    1407,83
 3. SV Bischbrunn 1                            6    6  : 6    8351    1391,83
 4. SV Partenstein 1                           6    4  : 8    8310    1385,00
 5. SV Dorfprozelten 1                         6    4  : 8    8189    1364,83



 6. SV Lohr 3                                  6    0  : 12   8250    1375,00

 1. Michael Müller                SC Birkenfeld 1                             377 Ringe
 2. Andreas Lauerbach             SV Faulbach 1                               368 Ringe
 3. Felix Hörning                 SC Birkenfeld 1                             367 Ringe
 4. Christian Koch                SV Lohr 3                                   363 Ringe
 5. Gerd Gerberich                SC Birkenfeld 1                             361 Ringe
 6. Sebastian Köhler              SV Bischbrunn 1                             360 Ringe
 7. Frederik Roth                 SV Bischbrunn 1                             359 Ringe
 8. Klemens Fecher                SV Faulbach 1                               356 Ringe
 9. Manuel Fleckenstein           SV Faulbach 1                               355 Ringe
    Ottmar Väth                   SV Bischbrunn 1                             355 Ringe
11. Helmut Eggerer                SV Dorfprozelten 1                          354 Ringe
12. Alfred Holzapfel              SV Partenstein 1                            352 Ringe
13. Gerd Hörnig                   SV Dorfprozelten 1                          351 Ringe
14. Konrad Grasmann               SV Bischbrunn 1                             350 Ringe
    Gottfried Hörning             SC Birkenfeld 1                             350 Ringe
16. Michael Fleckenstein          SV Faulbach 1                               349 Ringe
    Ralf Schäfer                  SV Lohr 3                                   349 Ringe
18. Sven Weigand                  SV Partenstein 1                            347 Ringe
19. Jürgen Kuran                  SV Dorfprozelten 1                          346 Ringe
    Yvonne Roos                   SV Bischbrunn 1                             346 Ringe
    Kerstin Suchanka              SV Lohr 3                                   346 Ringe
22. Christine Rüb                 SV Lohr 3                                   345 Ringe
23. Ernst Rottenbiller            SV Partenstein 1                            342 Ringe
24. Jochen Wolf                   SV Lohr 3                                   326 Ringe
25. Berthold Gillner              SV Partenstein 1                            325 Ringe
26. Veit Zöller                   SV Dorfprozelten 1                          304 Ringe

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

6. Durchgang vom 27.01.2017



Klasse: Gruppe A

SC Birkenfeld 2                             : SRSK Neuhütten 1                           1313 : 1380
  Theodor Heim                      332         Nino Amrhein                      337
  Arno Baumann                      328         Christian Englert                 345
  Stefan Konrad                     316         Simon Kirsch                      339
  Klaus Lang                        337         Dirk Kunkel                       359

SV Bischbrunn 2                             : SK Roden 1                                 1316 : 1286
  Sonja Väth                        305         Hubert Netrval                    306
  Klaus Köhler                      348         Heinz-Dieter Selke                296
  Anja Amthor                       313         Klaus Riedmann                    332
  Frederik Roth                     350         Stephan Maier                     352

KKS Kreuzwertheim 1                         : KKS Sackenbach 1                           1367 : 1334
  Frank Bundschuh                   358         Hermann Eiden                     352
  Stefan Emmerich                   350         Manfred Siegler                   335
  Stefan Roll                       330         Julius Schmitt                    308
  Peter Stückert                    329         Sabine Baumeister                 339

 1. SRSK Neuhütten 1                           6    12 : 0    8141    1356,83
 2. KKS Kreuzwertheim 1                        6    8  : 4    8102    1350,33
 3. KKS Sackenbach 1                           6    6  : 6    8052    1342,00
 4. SK Roden 1                                 6    6  : 6    7918    1319,67
 5. SV Bischbrunn 2                            6    4  : 8    7869    1311,50
 6. SC Birkenfeld 2                            6    0  : 12   7856    1309,33

 1. Dirk Kunkel                   SRSK Neuhütten 1                            359 Ringe
 2. Frank Bundschuh               KKS Kreuzwertheim 1                         358 Ringe
 3. Hermann Eiden                 KKS Sackenbach 1                            352 Ringe



    Stephan Maier                 SK Roden 1                                  352 Ringe
 5. Stefan Emmerich               KKS Kreuzwertheim 1                         350 Ringe
    Frederik Roth                 SV Bischbrunn 2                             350 Ringe
 7. Klaus Köhler                  SV Bischbrunn 2                             348 Ringe
 8. Christian Englert             SRSK Neuhütten 1                            345 Ringe
 9. Sabine Baumeister             KKS Sackenbach 1                            339 Ringe
    Simon Kirsch                  SRSK Neuhütten 1                            339 Ringe
11. Jens Schmidt                  KKS Kreuzwertheim 1                         338 Ringe
12. Nino Amrhein                  SRSK Neuhütten 1                            337 Ringe
    Klaus Lang                    SC Birkenfeld 2                             337 Ringe
14. Manfred Siegler               KKS Sackenbach 1                            335 Ringe
15. Theodor Heim                  SC Birkenfeld 2                             332 Ringe
    Klaus Riedmann                SK Roden 1                                  332 Ringe
17. Stefan Roll                   KKS Kreuzwertheim 1                         330 Ringe
18. Peter Stückert                KKS Kreuzwertheim 1                         329 Ringe
19. Arno Baumann                  SC Birkenfeld 2                             328 Ringe
20. Stefan Konrad                 SC Birkenfeld 2                             316 Ringe
21. Jonas Hörning                 SC Birkenfeld 2                             314 Ringe
22. Anja Amthor                   SV Bischbrunn 2                             313 Ringe
23. Julius Schmitt                KKS Sackenbach 1                            308 Ringe
24. Hubert Netrval                SK Roden 1                                  306 Ringe
25. Sonja Väth                    SV Bischbrunn 2                             305 Ringe
26. Heinz-Dieter Selke            SK Roden 1                                  296 Ringe
27. Martin Väth                   SV Bischbrunn 2                             290 Ringe

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

6. Durchgang vom 27.01.2017
Klasse: Gruppe B

SG Erlenbach 1                              : SV Faulbach 3                              1265 : 1306
  Roland Schneider                  327         Marc Ries                         335



  Katharina Väthröder               317         Marina Löber                      298
  Waldemar Büdel                    322         Brigitte Löber                    332
  Michael Diener                    299         Hans Otto Zöller                  341

SK Roden 2                                  : SV Dorfprozelten 2                         1246 : 1318
  Michael Ebert                     320         Daniela Huber-Stumpp              293
  Erwin Eyrich                      333         Willi Steffl                      323
  Gertrud Netrval                   298         Jörn Krüger                       336
  Edwin Schick                      295         Willi Ullrich                     366

 1. SV Dorfprozelten 2                         5    10 : 0    6616    1323,20
 2. SV Faulbach 3                              5    8  : 2    6420    1284,00
 3. SV Faulbach 2                              4    4  : 4    5210    1302,50
 4. SG Erlenbach 1                             5    2  : 8    6293    1258,60
 5. SK Roden 2                                 5    0  : 10   6243    1248,60

 1. Willi Ullrich                 SV Dorfprozelten 2                          366 Ringe
 2. Hans Otto Zöller              SV Faulbach 3                               341 Ringe
 3. Jörn Krüger                   SV Dorfprozelten 2                          336 Ringe
 4. Marc Ries                     SV Faulbach 3                               335 Ringe
 5. Erwin Eyrich                  SK Roden 2                                  333 Ringe
 6. Brigitte Löber                SV Faulbach 3                               332 Ringe
 7. Roland Schneider              SG Erlenbach 1                              327 Ringe
 8. Willi Steffl                  SV Dorfprozelten 2                          323 Ringe
 9. Waldemar Büdel                SG Erlenbach 1                              322 Ringe
10. Michael Ebert                 SK Roden 2                                  320 Ringe
11. Katharina Väthröder           SG Erlenbach 1                              317 Ringe
12. Udo Metz                      SV Faulbach 3                               305 Ringe
13. Michael Diener                SG Erlenbach 1                              299 Ringe
14. Marina Löber                  SV Faulbach 3                               298 Ringe
    Gertrud Netrval               SK Roden 2                                  298 Ringe



16. Edwin Schick                  SK Roden 2                                  295 Ringe
17. Daniela Huber-Stumpp          SV Dorfprozelten 2                          293 Ringe
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